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Sao Paulo - SP FEIROIRSE
: 19, 20 e 21/04/2013 e
G007 . 21 de Abril
i i
i
GP 600 AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km ._._.
CLASSIFICATORIO Q2 - GP 600 20/04/2013 16:30. ......
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:31:04
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(9) André Verissimo
1 16:36:45.738 1:44.964 26.028 53.372 25.564
p2 16:39:43.373 2:57.635 25.788 1:44.394
p3 16:39:51.779 8.406
p4 16:39:56.599 4.820
(78) Sergio Fasci
1 16:34:12.808 1:47.133 26.356 54.908 25.869
2 16:35:59.227 1:46.419 26.055 54.082 26.282
3 16:37:44.717 1:45.490 26.134 53.643 25.713
p4 16:39:39.063 1:54.346 26.140 53.802
p5 16:39:52.937 13.874
(25) Manuel Jimenez
1 16:34:53.188 1:48.413 26.367 55.937 26.109
2 16:36:40.162 1:46.974 26.417 54.616 25.941
3 16:38:27.024 1:46.862 26.238 54.949 25.675
(43) Ademilson Peixer
1 16:35:10.511 1:47.681 26.766 55.152 25.763
2 16:36:57.644 1:47.133 26.491 54.890 25.752
3 16:38:44.730 1:47.086 26.414 54.906 25.766
4 16:40:32.461 1:47.731 26.603 55.297 25.831
5 16:42:32.835 2:00.374 29.702 1:03.768 26.904
(72) Sérgio Laurentys
1 16:35:06.714 1:47.422 26.600 54.936 25.886
2 16:36:54.103 1:47.389 26.482 54.872 26.035
3 16:38:41.708 1:47.605 26.440 55.208 25.957
4 16:40:29.838 1:48.130 26.468 55.811 25.851
5 16:42:17.676 1:47.838 26.399 55.267 26.172
(47) Walter Pimentel
1 16:36:49.373 1:48.125 26.402 55.622 26.101
2 16:38:37.342 1:47.969 26.593 55.383 25.993
3 16:40:25.246 1:47.904 26.374 55.370 26.160
4 16:42:15.829 1:50.583 28.068 56.246 26.269
(5) Rafael Bertagnolli
1 16:35:23.108 1:48.923 26.642 55.576 26.705
2 16:37:13.988 1:50.880 27.177 57.162 26.541
3 16:39:02.542 1:48.554 26.848 55.151 26.555
(66) Marcus Trotta
1 16:34:35.858 1:50.749 27.304 56.774 26.671
2 16:36:27.590 1:51.732 27.192 57.710 26.830
3 16:38:18.085 1:50.495 27.360 56.682 26.453
4 16:40:07.411 1:49.326 27.073 55.878 26.375
5 16:41:57.933 1:50.522 27.267 56.534 26.721
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